APPAREL
SIZE GUIDE

GLOVES/MITTS
Circumference Length
16-17 16-18
18-19 18-19
20-21 19-20
22-23 21-23
24-25 23-24
HEADWEAR

Circumference

51-55

56-61

61+

54-60

Circumference: Measure around your
biggest hand just below the knuckles with
your fingers together.

Length: Measure from the wrist on the
palm side to the tip of your longest finger

From he middle of your forehead,
measure around the widest part
horizontally.

Non-stop



